©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
February, 2014 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NLX1G99/D
NLX1G99
Configurable Multifunction
Gate
The NLX1G99 MiniGate� is an advanced high−speed CMOS

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NLX1G99AMX1TCG ULLGA8 − 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX1G99BMX1TCG ULLGA8 − 0.4P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX1G99CMX1TCG ULLGA8 − 0.35P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX1G99DMUTCG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLX1G99EMUTCG
In Development